
1 SOLAR WOODS CROOS

A #1 AIR INC LEWISVILLE

A A A ELECTRICAL SERVICE SPRINGTOWN

A D T SOLAR DALLAS

A M E X ELECTRIC SERVICES DALLAS

A M G TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT GROUP LLC HUDSON OAKS

A R ELECTRIC MESQUITE

AGAPE ELECTRIC LTD CO ARLINGTON 

ALL ELECTRICAL SERVICES FORT WORTH

ALLIANCE PRO ELECTRIC JUSTIN 

AMBER ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS IRVING

AMTEX ELECTRIC LLC OVILLA 

AUTHENTIC ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LLC FORT WORTH

BAKER BROTHERS MESQUITE

BERKEYS AIR CONDITIONING & PLUMBING SOUTHLAKE 

BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC LLC AUSTIN

BRIDGES ELECTRIC INC MESQUITE

BULLARD ELECTRIC AZLE

C F MCDONALD ELECTRIC INC HOUSTON

C S T ELECTRIC ABIILENE

CANO ELECTRIC LLC FORT WORTH

CASTLE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING ARLINGTON

CIRCLE A ELECTRIC INC SAGINAW

CIRCLE J CONTRACTORS INC WEATHERFORD

CIRCLE L SOLAR FORT WORTH

COMPLETE SOLAR SAN RAMON 

COPE ELECTRIC ARGYLE

CROSS ELECTRIC FORT WORTH

D & L ELECTRIC BROWNSVILLE

DAUNIS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SAGINAW

DAWN TO DUSK SOLAR TEXAS LLC FARMERS BRANCH

DODSON ELECTRIC & CONSTRUCTION LLC HASLET

DOUBLE R ELECTRIC MESQUITE

DUNNS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION ROANOKE

E B ELECTRIC & AIR LLC PLANO 

E M H ELECTRICAL MESQUITE

E P X GROUP LLC GEORGETOWN

E R G ELECTRIC LLC DALLAS 

E2 ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LLC FORNEY

ELECTRA PLUS IRVING 

ELECTRICAL SPECIALISTS OF AMERICA  ROCKWALL

ENTERPRISE ELECTRICAL SERVICES & CONTRACTING DFW LLCGRAND PRAIRIE

EXCELL ELECTRIC DALLAS

FLUENT SOLAR LLC LINDON

FORT WORTH ELECTRIC FORT WORTH

FOX ELECTRIC ARLINGTON

FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC FORT WORTH

214-391-0040

833-987-1870

817-870-2266

817-461-2571

281-728-8916

214-543-1077

469-478-8486

972-607-4197

214-727-7802

214-264-7766

972-485-6181

817-233-3167

972-533-1617

214-597-0716

737-240-3344

817-847-7111

956-245-4169

512-567-9348

214-945-3145

817-682-3455

817-625-0880

817-692-3194

817-945-2011

877-249-4943

682-201-7362

817-312-8788

713-921-1368

325-260-3355

682-626-5311

214-843-6121

817-774-0470

214-324-8811

817-481-5869

540-322-7783

972-686-8100

469-254-7614

817-217-3628

817-379-4003

972-579-9333

806-677-6763

817-221-1100

773-996-2781

214-221-3746

682-239-2382

972-285-7525

Group: ELECTRICAL

801-683-8168

972-512-0030
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G N R G DALLAS

GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF FORT WORTH FORT WORTH

GEORGE MCKENNA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS IRVING 

GREENE ELECTRIC LLC IRVING 

H A I SERVICE INC HALTOM CITY 

H E C HOLDINGS LP SOUTHLAKE 

HARPER ELECTRIC CIMS DENTON

HEAT MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL WAXAHACHIE

HOP 2 IT ELECTRICAL FORT WORTH

HUMPHREY & ASSOCIATES INC CARROLTON 

I E S RESIDENTIAL IRVING

INFINITY ENERGY INC GARLAND

INTERSTATES OF TEXAS INC SIOUX CENTER

ION DEVELOPER LLC PROVO

J A LEE ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC CLIFTON

J M D & ASSOCIATES LLC FORT WORTH

J N ELECTRICAL SERVICES FORT WORTH

KELLEY ELECTRIC HUDSON OAKS

KIKER ELECTRIC FORT WORTH

KIN HOME LEHI

KIRK YOUNG ELECTRIC LLC GRANBURY 

KOSMOS SOLAR GRAND PRAIRIE 

L & S MECHANICAL RICHARDSON 

L G C Y INSTALLATION SERVICES LLC HURST 

L G ELECTRIC & LIGHTING LLC HALTOM CITY

LAMBERT ELECTRIC GRANDBURY 

LANDMARK ELECTRIC GRAPEVINE

LANE VALENTE INDUSTRIES RICHARDSON

LOTTS ELECTRICAL SERVICE ROWLETT

LUMIO HX  INC LEHI

M A K ELECTRIC LLC MIDLOTHIAN

M S F ELECTRIC STAFFORD 

M W M INDUSTRIES CARROLLTON

MARVELL ELECTRIC CEDAR HILL 

MELS ELECTRIC LP WILMER 

MEXAN ELECTRIC CARROLTON

MICA CORPORATION FORT WORTH

MILESTONE ELECTRIC & AIR GARLAND

MILLER ELECTRIC COMPANY DALLAS

MY ROOF DALLAS

NORTHGATE ELECTRIC FORT WORTH

PACE CONTRACING FORT WORTH

PALMETTO SOLAR CHARLESTON

PEREZ ELECTRICAL SERVICE FORT WORTH

POWER SERVICES PLUS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS HOUSTON

POWERGEN PRO LLC CORINTH

PREMIER SOLAR SOLUTIONS LLC - SUNTRIA EULESS

PRUITT ELECTRIC KENNEDALE

512-739-2334

702-689-9463

817-819-7162

817-306-5169

817-773-7726

855-339-1831

817-705-0023

281-780-1580

469-494-5662

817-847-6121

972-526-5906

972-243-2287

469-461-1996

817-751-1676

281-494-4700

903-818-3451

214-235-9880

972-441-6208

817-542-1534

817-310-3110

631-454-9100 X 261

972-877-5467

385-390-3539

817-996-8822

817-259-1888

972-331-6850

214-435-7185

817-800-0313

817-244-3636

817-986-4141

817-727-3288

817-538-7973

855-264-0363

817-481-1711

214-308-1041

712-722-1662

888-781-7074

201-304-1874

817-424-8429

940-600-4118

972-937-0697

972-742-1877

972-620-1075

214-876-7693

817-523-9939

972-721-1950

214-670-2574

817-284-2329
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R B C ELECTRIC LLC ARLINGTON

RAMIREZ RAMIREZ ELECTRIC FORT WORTH

REVELATION SOLAR LLC WEATHERFORD 

RICHMOND SERVICE INC ARLINGTON

RIDGELINE ELECTRIC LLC NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

ROADWAY SOLUTIONS INC CARROLLTON

ROCKWALL ELECTRIC ROYSE CITY

S E I ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC FORT WORTH

S T F DESIGN & BUILD INC FORT WORTH

SCOTT ELECTRIC HALTOM CITY

SMART MAIN PANEL GARLAND 

SOL NOVA ELECTRIC LLC FORT WORTH

SOLARIZE LLC FARMERS BRANCH

SOUTHERN SOLAR COLLEYVILLE

STELLAR SOURCE ELECTRIC LLC FORNEY

SUNFINITY RENEWABLE ENERGY LLC DALLAS

SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION HOUSTON

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC GRAND PRAIRIE

SWAN ELECTRIC, PLUMBING, HEATING, & AIR SUNNYVALE

SYNAPTIC SOLAR LLC RICHARDSON

SYSTEM ELECTRIC CO PLANO

SYSTEMS INTEGRATION ARLINGTON

T D INDUSTRIES INC FORT WORTH

TARRANT ELECTRIC LLC HALTOM CITY

TARRANT ROOFING FORT WORTH

TESLA ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS FORNEY

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS IRVING

TEXAS SOLAR INTEGRATED LLC SAN ANTONIO

TEXAS VOICE & DATA SERVICES INC BALCH SPRINGS 

TEXSUN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC FORT WORTH

TIOGA CONTRACTORS LLC HURST

TITAN SOLAR MESA 

TRISMART SOLAR LLC HOUSTON 

TUTOR ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC MANSFIELD

TWO WOLVES ELECTRIC MCKINNEY

V F ELECTRIC INC DALLAS

VAZQUEZ ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR LLC CORSICANA

VECTOR ENERGY LLC IRVING

W C B ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS KAUFMAN

ZAMORA 7 ELECTRIC GARLAND

480-764-7427

214-205-4968

972-207-3132

806-696-3246   281-622-4487

817-516-0064

214-763-9411

214-609-4122

214-951-5811

210-245-6600

972-329-1800

817-535-4802

682-224-0757

907-227-4528

6823585971

817-428-4404

817-992-2010

214-912-5590

518-407-9400

415-580-6900

214-989-7207

972-643-8655

469-453-0997

817-468-1494

817-527-1482

817-524-8848

214-680-5969

469-609-0131

281-957-5220

817-656-0990

817-705-1124

817-490-9207

469-581-8881

832-414-1390

940-366-3740

817-268-2038

817-520-5440

972-245-2244

972-771-5390

682-583-6425

817-841-7913
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